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THE ORGANISERS RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE THE CONFIGURATION.

ABOVE SPECIFICATION IS SUBJECT TO FURTHER ADJUSTMENT FOR  AND OTHER NECESSARY PURPOSES.

如攤位有需要進行改善或因其他原因需要調改，主辦機構有權更改攤位內容‧
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BOOTH SPECIFICATION

Black leather chair

QTY

1

power socket

500w Square pin 

1
(0.7m X0.7m x 0.75mH)

Square meeting table

3

1

(1mL x 0.3mD)

Wooden shelf (flat)
FS

LC

1

0.75mH

1mH

1

10

podium in blue sticker lamination

0.5mX 0.5mX 0.75mH display 

podium in blue sticker lamination

0.5mX 0.5mX 1mH display

(1mL x 0.5mD x 0.75mH)

purple-blue sticker lamination 

Lockable cabinet in 

0.5mH

podium in blue sticker lamination

1mX 0.5mX 0.5mH display 

Company logo
LOGO
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5M x 3M Premium Booth B

5米乘3米特級展台B
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ELEVATION

PERSPECTIVE
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LED lamp (yellow)

Longarmed spotlight w/13 watt
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